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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1983 KOR Korea 6 (52,56,54,53)
1B JANG Minhee
1A KIM Minseo
1C LEE Gahyun

8/ 1681 HKG Hong Kong, China 2 (56,50,46,42)
8C CHENG Ching Yi
8B LAM Shuk Ching Ada
8A WANG Cheuk Ying

5/ 1788 PHI Philippines 2 (49,57,54,46)
5A AMISTOSO Phoebe Nicole
5B BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela
5C HONGITAN Kareel Meer

4/ 1822 MAS Malaysia 6 (53,51,58,53)
4C ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
4A GHAPAR Nur Aliya
4B LOKE Shin Hui

3/ 1848 TPE Chinese Taipei 2 (50,50,48,44)
3C CHANG Rong-Jia
3A SU Szu-Ping
3B YEH Yu-Chen

6/ 1780 AUS Australia 6 (54,51,47,50)
6A INGLEY Alice
6C KING Tayla
6B MAXWORTHY Belinda

7/ 1778 THA Thailand 0 (44,48,45)
7C ARTSALEE Sataporn
7A KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara
7B PHUTDEE Waraporn

2/ 1882 JPN Japan 6 (50,56,55)
2B AGU Utano
2C OHASHI Tomoka
2A YAMAUCHI Azusa

Korea
2 (52,54,49,51)

Malaysia
6 (53,47,50,54)

Australia
5 T.22 (51,53,51,51)

Japan
4 T.20 (49,51,57,53)

Malaysia
6 (47,49,48,53)

Australia
2 (45,43,55,50)

Korea
6 (57,51,55,54)

Japan
2 (54,54,51,52)

GOLD
Malaysia

SILVER
Australia

BRONZE
Korea
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MAS -  Malaysia 4A ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 1822 /04 6 6 6
4B GHAPAR Nur Aliya
4C LOKE Shin Hui

2 AUS -  Australia 6A INGLEY Alice 1780 /06 6 5 2
6B KING Tayla
6C MAXWORTHY Belinda

3 KOR -  Korea 1A JANG Minhee 1983 /01 6 2 6
1B KIM Minseo
1C LEE Gahyun

4 JPN -  Japan 2A AGU Utano 1882 /02 6 4 2
2B OHASHI Tomoka
2C YAMAUCHI Azusa

5 PHI -  Philippines 5A AMISTOSO Phoebe Nicole 1788 /05 2 (206)
5B BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela
5C HONGITAN Kareel Meer

6 HKG -  Hong Kong, China 8A CHENG Ching Yi 1681 /08 2 (194)
8B LAM Shuk Ching Ada
8C WANG Cheuk Ying

7 TPE -  Chinese Taipei 3A CHANG Rong-Jia 1848 /03 2 (192)
3B SU Szu-Ping
3C YEH Yu-Chen

8 THA -  Thailand 7A ARTSALEE Sataporn 1778 /07 0 (137)
7B KHUNHIRANCHAIYO Narisara
7C PHUTDEE Waraporn
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